TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn
76739 Chateau de la Ragotiére Vieilles Vignes

Chateau Ragotiere Vallet Muscadet de

79950 Sévre et Maine
6321 La Désirée Chardonnay
54602 La Désirée Pinot Noir

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-20

Argéng

2022
2017

2023

2022

Producent

Les Freres Couillaud

Les Fréres Couillaud

Les Fréres Couillaud

Les Fréres Couillaud

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rott

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

149 kr

239 kr

115 kr

99 kr



